RTD-831 Series
Bolt-On RTD Sensor with Aluminum Flag Housing
Omega's RTD-831 series 3-wire RTD sensor features an
improved barrel and flag design on the aluminum housing
which gives improved durability. The flag is machined to
accept various size screws for easy installation on flat
surfaces by either being bolted or cemented onto the
surface. This is available in 100 Ω or 1000 Ω Platinum RTD

stainless steel overbraid
Mounting Style Bolt-on or Cement-on
Ordering Example: RTD-831-MTP = 100 Ω, Class A Surface
RTD with 0.116 in hole for #3 or #4 screw, 1 m leads, 3-pin
mini connector
Ordering Example: RTD-831-LUG = 100 Ω, Class A Surface
RTD, 1 m leads, 0.116 in hole dimension for #3 and #4 screw,
with spade lug termination
RTD-831 Termination Options
Suffix Connector Part
Number
Termination
Description
-MTP MTP-U-M 3-pin male miniature
-OTP OTP-U-M 3-pin male standard
-LUG n/a Spade lugs
-SE n/a Stripped ends
RTD-831 Screw Size Designation
Suffix Hole Dimension Screw Size
None 0.116 in #3 and #4
-H147 0.147 in #5 and #6
-H170 0.170 in #8
Ordering Example: RTD-831-MTP-H147 = 100 Ω, Class A
Surface RTD, 1 m leads, 0.147 in hole dimension for #5 and
#6 screw, with male mini connector
Specifications
Improving the world one measurement at a time.
dwyeromega.com
omega.com®
UNIVERSAL
FLOW MONITORS
0.56
 0.50
 0.31
0.116
 0.31
STANDARD:
 0.16
 0.16
0.56
 0.50
 0.31
0.147
 0.31
 0.16
H147:
 0.16
0.56
 0.50
 0.31
0.170
 0.31
 0.16
H170:
 0.16
 0.50
 0.06
 0.19
SIDE VIEW (ALL):
 0.19
Dimensions